
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK FLAME 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 2/0210

 2 UNGRACIOUS FIRE 1 Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R11, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4M. Craig 545201 2/0149

 3 HIS KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 7P M/1A. Syphers 543966 0/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Bush 544707 14/8396

 2 EDUCATE Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 1/1T. Trappett 543214 10/9183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 2/1/1K. Campbell 530442 23/18198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 15/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2N. Hand 543146 12/6348

 2 ZIPPING BINDI Dropping in grade GUN, 29/09/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 8P 3/1/2M. Munn 538798 11/7147

 3 RUTLAND FRED Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 10/7282

4 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 October 2022 - 06:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2C. Burns 541438 8/5168

 2 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1W. Wakem 530613 10/5276

 3 NOT TODAY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3C 1P 4/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/4302

 4 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Muller 543544 7/6183

 5 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4M 5M 4/1/1L. Haaring 516062 15/2173

 6 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 4P 4/1/1C. Rosier 533177 10/3135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE MAC Last start winner GUN, 29/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3246

 2 RUPURT KEEN Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 1P 6Y 3P 5/2N. Hand 543967 3/2216

 3 SKETCHY RUSS Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2D. Burns 554296 3/2195

 4 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1R. Neville 545542 4/3192

 5 JAPANESE CHICA Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2M. Smith 552186 3/2180

 6 EARN THE ARREST Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 552878 1/0151

 7 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2C. Rosier 549288 3/2222

 8 EARN THE LOOT Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4183

 9 KID FREEZE Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Craig 552059 2/1177

 10 MORIAH BALE Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Muller 532757 4/3165

 11 AEROPLANE LUCY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 1P 5/3M. Smith 548826 2/1163

 12 HESLEA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4M. Smith 539126 2/0147

 13 RUTLAND GEORGIA Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0135

 14 SKETCHY DARLIN' Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0121

 15 YULUWIRRI GIRL 1 Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 3/0134

 16 MISS SNIPER Dropping in grade GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/1R. Ryan 537575 5/480

 17 ZULU FLAIR Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/3240

 18 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R19, Y 5Y 1Y 1P 5/1M. Clarke 550971 5/3211

 19 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3N. Hand 533647 8/1204

 20 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 5/1D. Campbell 528642 5/3196

 21 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 2P 5/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2189

 22 SKYLAH Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 2P 5/3A. Syphers 551852 3/1186

 23 SHANLYN TRACY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 3Y (FEL)Y 4P 5/2C. Cameron 535372 3/2170

 24 MAGIC JANET 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1S. Noad 548499 5/4168

 25 CHILLI CHERRY Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4J. Cini 548498 1/0159

 26 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4P 7P 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2149

 27 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 542543 4/3144

 28 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R10, M 3M 5M 2M 5/3M. Smith 498814 8/1143

 29 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4Y 1P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 5/3141

 30 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R16, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2140

 31 FIVE MILE ROSE Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R3, Y 3Y (FEL)P 1P 5/4M. Craig 552060 1/0140
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2138

 33 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/5135

 34 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2132

 35 FREE TO DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 554497 1/0132

 36 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6P (FEL)P 5/3W. Marmara 550569 2/1132

 37 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1127

 38 ROSA KADE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0126

 39 CAWBOURNE CHEW Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3A. White 536451 4/1126

 40 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 4Y 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9124

 41 HEAD THEM UP Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R16, Y 5Y 1Y 2P 5/4K. Anderson 557134 1/0121

 42 TOMORROW Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1T. Trappett 538098 7/6117

 43 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R4, Y (FEL)Y 5Y 5P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1111

 44 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 549289 1/0111

 45 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5108

 46 ON DUTY Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/0108

 47 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Felton 542225 1/0105

 48 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0101

 49 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/1100

 50 HIT IT BENNY Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1J. Lawson 538349 6/499

 51 SHAY SILLAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 551575 3/299

 52 HELLO HEATHER 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 8P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/098

 53 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R16, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4D. Burns 559750 1/096

 54 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/194

 55 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/293

 56 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/687

 57 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5Y 8P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/287

 58 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3H. Munn 539779 2/178

 59 SANDY MOREIRA Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/076

 60 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 2Y 5/2S. Mcmahon 534198 5/276

 61 UNO ALASKA Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3A. White 547687 2/172

 62 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 08/09/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 63 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R13, Y 4Y 7P 7Y 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/058

 64 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R9, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 7P M/1D. Burns 554300 0/0112

 2 INDIAN WELLS Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1R. Neville 552389 0/082

 3 BROCKTON BOMBER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R8, Y

COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y

6Y 3Y 3Y M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/0122

 4 TOM'S THE ONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/09/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/0114

 5 BLACK COUNTESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 18/08/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 7P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/094

 6 ALL ABOUT BILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3Y M/1D. Harkin 537813 0/088

 7 ASKEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 8Y 2Y M/1M. Smith 553234 0/083

 8 NITRO JAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 08/09/2022, R2, P 5Y 6P 2P M/1M. Craig 552402 0/082

 9 FAT BOY MANTRA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 22/09/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1R. Ryan 548366 0/079

 10 ON CREDIT First start M/1M. Clarke 550763 0/00

 11 GOODOO GIRL First start M/1A. Memorey 554980 0/00

 12 RIVERINA KNIGHT First start M/1H. Munn 554251 0/00

 13 SKETCHY SHUFFLES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 10/09/2022, R1, P 6P M/1D. Burns 550476 0/042

 14 GREEK INQUISITOR Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/048

 15 GREEK MALT Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/048

 16 BUSH KANGAROO Weighted points score MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 6Y M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/044

 17 ON THE BEAT Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y 6Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 539834 0/039

 18 KINGSBRAE BEACH Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R12, Y 7Y 6P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO WORM 1 Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 14/5396

 2 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 2/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/4198

 3 TINY KEEN 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R13, Y 2Y 5P 1P 2/1/2A. Syphers 543965 14/6300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3C 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/11302
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEAU BUSH Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 1P 1Y 2P 4/1/2J. Bush 547235 9/4294

 2 MY MATE CRICKET 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538100 8/4294

 3 MULGOWIE BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3Y 3Y 4/1/1D. Campbell 537756 9/1208
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MADAM WHISKEY Last start winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2M. Smith 552187 3/2231

 2 GREEK FLAME 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 2/0210

 3 EXALTED FIRE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/4M. Felton 545204 1/0156

 4 MIDDLE MAN 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/0147

 5 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2G. Muller 544365 4/2141

 6 RED HOT PETA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4R. Bray 532814 3/0100

 7 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4C. Burns 541438 8/0168

 8 YULUWIRRI GIRL 2 Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 3/0134

 9 MAGIC JANET 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4S. Noad 548499 5/0168

 10 HESLEA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3M. Smith 539126 2/1147

 11 MY MELANIE Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 4Y 5/4D. Campbell 537753 4/0147

 12 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1M 6M 5/1L. Haaring 516058 14/2146

 13 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R10, M 3M 5M 2M 5/1M. Smith 498814 8/3143

 14 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1M. Ruttley 542938 11/2138

 15 AMBER LILLY Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2135

 16 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/1129

 17 ROSA KADE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0126

 18 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0101

 19 SHAY SILLAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 551575 3/099

 20 HELLO HEATHER 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 8P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 2 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINY KEEN 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R13, Y 2Y 5P 1P 2/1/2A. Syphers 543965 14/6300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3C 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/11302

 2 SERENGETI Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/1B. Wakem 538352 11/6229
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE CRICKET 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538100 8/4294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Monday, 17 October 2022

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAKE FAKE FAKE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1225

 2 MIDDLE MAN 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/0147

 3 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2G. Muller 544365 4/2141

 4 UNGRACIOUS FIRE 2 Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R11, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4M. Craig 545201 2/0149

 5 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/1129

 6 HELLO HEATHER 3 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 8P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/098
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